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
Lincoln high school. Atw. 2003.

flat for rent, furniture for sale
by owner, 14X N. 2lat.

Houses for Rent Furn Itore for Sate.
STEAM HEATED.

WALKING DISTANCE
Must se'l my income flat, Axm,

rugs IvoEy, overstuffed, wicker furni-
ture all rooms off hall, team heat,
hoi water included In rent; no furnace
to tend ; Income capacity $105; $350
duvn. small balance, easy terms. Own-e- r

'
Sft4 Couch, flat 5.

NEW bungalow, strictly modern,
h. w floors, gas fireplace, built-in- s. 2
bedrooms, all white enamel, $28, lon'g
lease; complete furnishings of white
ivory, oak and mahogany at leas than
hair 5016 60th st. S. E. Mt. Scott
car. Paved street.

FURNITURE OF A CLOSE-I-
FLAT SUITABLE FOM ROOMERS.
MUCH LESS THAN COST; KENT
REASONABLE. ATWATER 108
MRS. BERRY.

house to lease, $50 per month.
Clean, modern, west side, near Lincoln
high. 5 minutes' walk from business
district, 5 rooms of furni-
ture for sale, all in first-cla- condi- -

- tion; ?ii5P. Phone Main 0710.
house, modern conveniences,

close in, west side; suitable 2 families
or more, for sale; will lease; furni-
ture for sale; In good condition; 2 ga
rages. 621 6th st. Automatic 520-8-

Stores and luMaeM Places.

FOR RENT WAREHOUSE SPACE.
25,000 FEET FLOOR SPACE, UN-

LIMITED LOAD LIMIT. CEMENT
BUILDING, TERMINAL TRACKAGE,
SHELTERED LOADING PLATFORM.
INQUIRE THE R. M. HOLLINGS-HEA-

CO., 19TH AND UPSHUR STS.
NEAR SANDY BLVD.

Across from Doernbecker Furniture
Co., storage space 30x60, concrete
building, concrete floors; rent reason-
able to right party; also suitable for
auto garage and repair shop. Wi;i
lease. A. B. Gustaff, 400 Henry bldg.
Broadway 4975.

STORES TO LEASE.
Have several desirable stores in

heart of central west side district;
rents from $100 and up; long leases
to desirable tenants. See Mr. Fulton
with W. M. I & Co.. 210
Oregon bldg. Bdwy. 1658.

BUTCHER SHOP FOR RENT.
New building, located well, 21st and

Clinton sts.; grocery now operating in
one store; flats above: rent $25 a
month. See Mr. Feu, the grocer, or
phone Mr. McDutree, Broadway 190

FOR RENT Warehouse of 10,000 sn.
ft., R. R. sidetrack. On important
thoroughtare. H. N.- Burpee. 90S Wil-
cox bldg. ,Bdwy. 6586. ,

NEAR SANDY BLVD.
Across from Doernbecher Furniture

Co., storage space 30x60. concrete build-
ing, concrete floors; rent reasonable to
right party; will iease. A. B. Gustaff,
400 Henry bldg. Broad way 4053.

$22.50 FINE store. 18x33, 1424 Sandy
blvd., cor. 52d, Rose City Park; largest
and most modern dist. in city, directly
across new Highway theater. Tabor
2663.

FOR RENT.
One-stor- y concrete bldg., 100x100, in

center of business district, suitable for
garage or wholesale purposes. 714
C o uc h bldg. Bdwy. 5948.

ABOUT Dec. 1 space suitable for small
cigar store or jewelry store; also
suare feet 2d floor, corner 3d and
Alder sts. Inuire Miller Clothing Co.,
S. W. corner 3d and Alder sts.

EXCELLENT location for drug store,
grocery, confectionary end general
store; big., just completed, cor. 23d
and Northrup sts.; car intersection
and termini's. Bd w y. 4 130.

FOR RENT.
Store bldg. on Washington Bt., size

jzix'.tb, suitable for grocery and meat
market. 714 Couch bldg. Bd w y. 5 9 4 S.

FOR RENT New store building, suit-
able for any business, with two living
rooms in roar. 252 W. Lombard, In-
quire at 121 Monroe st.

STORE space, 30x00, an excellent place
for grocery store and meat market.
Located in apt. house district, west
side.' 323 Pittock block. Bdwy. 7532.

$23 STORE. 22x60. 652 Thurman st.;
excellent business location for store,
shop, small factory, restaurant. Bdwy.
73.

STORE 15x50, 534 Alder St., equipped
for tire shop tft present time; suitable
for auto specialty. Apply on premises.

WAREHOUSE. FACTORY BUILDING.
24,OuO sq. ft. floor space for lease,

$150 per n:o. Lewis, 262 Stark st.
FOR RENT Store loom. Suxii. corner

Glisan and Park. Inquire Park Hotei,
850 Glisan.

BASEMENT room for rent, suitable for
small business. 255 oth st. Phone
Main 5237.

3 STORES, new Carlson bldg., 13th and
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